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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total

Lay 31st 14:00 Carlisle [Informateur 67.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 337.98

Lay 31st 14:10 Naas Storm Eric 151.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 333.23

Lay 31st 14:15 Pop The 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 328.48
Huntingdon Champagne

Lay 31st 14:25 Cork Diol Ker 21.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 323.73

Lay 3lst 14:30 Lingfield [My Bad Lucy 51.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 318.98

Lay 31st 14:35 Carlisle |Mayo Star 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 314.23

Lay 31st 14:45 Naas Saltonstall 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 309.48

Lay 3lst 14:50 Artemision 67.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 304.73
Huntingdon

Lay 3lst 15:00 Cork Dromore Lad 21.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 299.98

Lay 31st 15:05 Lingfield |Franzi Fury 301.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 295.23

Lay 31st 15:10 Carlisle |Strong 23.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 290.48

Economy

Lay 31st 15:15 Naas Questionare 81.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 285.73

Lay 3lst 15:25 You Say 34.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 280.98
Huntingdon Nothing

Lay 3lst 15:30 Cork Half Shot 21.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 276.23

Lay 31st 15:35 Lingfield |Doitforthevillag 23.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 271.48

e

Lay 31st 15:40 Carlisle |Scalloway Bay 34.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 266.73

Lay 31st 15:45 Naas Presto 51.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 261.98

Lay 3lst 15:55 Duration 201.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 257.23
Huntingdon

Lay 3lst 16:05 Cork Hi Ski 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 252.48

Lay 31st 16:15 Naas Lightning Jock 81.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 247.73

Place 30th 18:30 Turn Back 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 242.98
Wolverhampto [Time
n

Single 30th 18:30 Turn Back 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 247.98
Wolverhampto [Time
n

Lay 30th 16:00 Down  [Jimli's Island 23.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 252.98
Royal

Lay 30th 15:40 Penpal 101.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 248.23
\Wetherby

Lay 30th 14:15 Down  [Charli Parcs 21.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 243.48
Royal

Lay 30th 13:40 Down |Gallant 126.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 238.73
Royal Geronimo

Lay 30th 13:20 Geryville 41.00 5.00 Loss 1 -255.65 233.98
\Wetherby

Lay 30th 12:40 Twining 126.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 489.63
Newmarket

Place 29th 20:00 Kempton |Barrington 11.00 1.00 Win 2 2.36 484.88

Single 29th 20:00 Kempton |Barrington 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 482.52

Lay 29th 16:50 Finoah 29.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 483.52
Newmarket

Lay 29th 15:23 Uttoxeter|Glance Back 17.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 478.77

Lay 29th 14:55 Down  [Journey West 67.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 474.02
Royal

Lay 29th 13:38 Uttoxeter|Diamond Joel 26.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 469.27

Lay 29th 13:30 Esthers Marvel 21.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 464.52
Wetherby

Place 29th 13:10 Down Simply Shabra 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 459.77
Royal

Single 29th 13:10 Down Simply Shabra 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 462.77

Royal
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 29th 13:03 Uttoxeter|My Foxy Lady 251.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 463.77
Lay 29th 12:55 One Step Too 81.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 459.02
\Wetherby Far
Lay 28th 15:40 Ffos Las |La Fille 21.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 454.27
Francaise
Lay 28th 15:30 Clonmel |Think Positive 51.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 449.52
Lay 28th 15:15 Stratford |Luckofthedraw 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 444.77
Lay 28th 14:55 Clonmel |Lucky Max 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -37.00 440.02
Place 28th 14:20 Clonmel |Seaforth 5.00 2.00 Win 3 4.95 477.02
Mancy
Single 28th 14:20 Clonmel |Seaforth 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 472.07
Mancy
Lay 28th 13:30 Stratford |He's A Goer 23.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 473.07
Place 28th 13:10 Clonmel |Kilbarry Chianti 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 468.32
Single 28th 13:10 Clonmel |Kilbarry Chianti 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 470.32
Lay 28th 12:55 Stratford |Some Buckle 126.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 471.32
Lay 27th 19:00 Dundalk |Forgetthesurpri 21.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 466.57
se
Lay 27th 18:45 Kempton |Dundory 81.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 461.82
Lay 27th 18:30 Dundalk |Twentybore 41.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 457.07
Lay 27th 18:00 Dundalk |Runway Queen 126.00 5.00 Win 13 4,75 452.32
Lay 27th 17:45 Kempton |Masqool 101.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 447.57
Lay 27th 17:30 Dundalk [Capla Knight 51.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 442.82
Lay 27th 16:55 Intercessor 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 438.07
Nottingham
Lay 27th 16:00 Dundalk |Approach The 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 433.32
City
Lay 27th 15:40 Taunton |Tally's Son 201.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 428.57
Lay 27th 15:30 Dundalk |Viv Vance 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 423.82
Lay 27th 13:40 Urban Violet 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 423.82
Nottingham
Lay 27th 13:20 Taunton |Thestopperdun 81.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 419.07
ne
Lay 26th 16:50 Dorrana 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 414.32
Chepstow
Lay 26th 16:05 Curragh |Mary Salome 29.00 5.00 Win 16 4.75 409.57
Lay 26th 15:40 The 51.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 404.82
Chepstow Feckenham
Fox
Lay 26th 15:30 Curragh |Wartime Hero 201.00 5.00 Win 18 4.75 400.07
Lay 26th 15:23 Bangor- |Bit On The 41.00 2.00 Win PU 1.90 395.32
On-Dee Side
Lay 26th 14:55 Curragh |Xchanger 201.00 5.00 Win 7 0.47 393.42
Lay 26th 14:20 Curragh |Balaclava 301.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 392.95
Lay 26th 14:13 Bangor- |Kihavah 51.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 388.2
On-Dee
Lay 26th 14:05 Catterick |Rockley Point 26.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 383.45
Lay 26th 13:38 Bangor- |Kilcasey Gold 151.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 378.7
On-Dee
Lay 26th 13:20 Welsby 126.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 373.95
Chepstow
Lay 26th 13:10 Curragh |ldontknow 201.00 5.00 Win 16 4.75 369.2
Hisname
Lay 26th 12:40 Curragh |Nozomi 67.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 364.45
Lay 25th 17:35 Galway |Willywampus 67.00 5.00 Win 15 4.75 359.7
Lay 25th 17:10 Leicester|Fleursals 51.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 354.95
Lay 25th 17:05 Galway |Bradesco 51.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 350.2
Place 25th 17:00 Redcar |Hoofs Happy 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 345.45
Now
Single 25th 17:00 Redcar |Hoofs Happy 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 350.45
Now
Lay 25th 16:25 Redcar |Racy Stacey 21.00 5.00 NR 0.00 355.45
Lay 25th 16:05 Wexford |Fou Diligence 151.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 355.45
Lay 25th 15:55 Galway |Tara Power 51.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 350.7
Place 25th 15:25 Leicester|Merry Secret 8.50 5.00 Win 3 9.80 345.95
Single 25th 15:25 Leicester|Merry Secret 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 336.15
Place 25th 15:20 Galway |Shabaya 6.50 5.00 Win 1 3.75 341.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:20 Galway |Shabaya 6.50 5.00 Win 1 19.25 337.4
Lay 25th 15:15 Redcar |Blue Honey 21.00 5.00 Win 11 4,75 318.15
Lay 25th 15:05 Ayr Rainy City 67.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 313.4
Lay 25th 14:20 Wexford |Bergentown 101.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 308.65
Lay 25th 14:10 Galway |Out On Friday 21.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 303.9
Lay 25th 13:55 Ayr Breaking 67.00 5.00 Loss U -12.35 299.15
Records
Lay 25th 13:45 Wexford |War God 41.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 311.5
Lay 25th 13:30 Redcar |Ey Up Its The 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 306.75
Boss
Lay 25th 13:00 Redcar |Hall Or Nothing 201.00 5.00 Win 15 4.75 302
Lay 24th 17:20 Aintree  |Walk In Clover 126.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 297.25
Lay 24th 16:02 Galway |Moyode Mist 81.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 292.5
Place 24th 15:55 Colonial 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 287.75
\Wincanton Empire
Single 24th 15:55 Colonial 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 289.75
\Wincanton Empire
Lay 24th 15:10 Wexford |Kilgorey 21.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 290.75
Lay 24th 14:52 Galway |Balbir Du 67.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 286
Mathan
Lay 24th 14:35 Wexford |Salamanca 101.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 281.25
Bay
Lay 24th 14:25 Aintree  |Robin Des 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 276.5
Foret
Lay 24th 13:50 Aintree |Tayzar 81.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 271.75
Lay 24th 13:42 Galway |Fantastic Allen 251.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 267
Place 24th 13:10 Galway |Lady 7.00 2.00 Win 1 2.20 262.25
Temperance
Single 24th 13:10 Galway |Lady 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 260.05
Temperance
Lay 23rd 17:15 Great Universe 501.00 5.00 Win 15 4.75 254.05
Cheltenham
Lay 23rd 16:10 Galway |Anuas Ar An 21.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 249.3
Bpost
Lay 23rd 16:05 Tide Times 26.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 24455
Cheltenham
Each Way 23rd 15:37 Galway |The Little Yank 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 239.8
Lay 23rd 14:44 Kelso Crystal Lad 21.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 240.8
Lay 23rd 14:20 The Hollow 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 236.05
Cheltenham Ginge
Lay 23rd 14.05 Seven Brothers 29.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 231.3
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Newbury |Dubai Poet 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 226.55
Lay 23rd 13:00 Central City 151.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 227.55
Doncaster
Lay 21st 16:40 Thurles |Katie Parnell 301.00 1.00 Win 12 0.95 222.8
Lay 21st 16:05 Thurles |Gold Creek 29.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 221.85
Lay 20th 17:00 Bulleit 101.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 220.9
Newmarket
Lay 20th 16:15 Fontwell [Mr P 101.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 216.15
Lay 20th 16:05 Navan |Miss Polly 201.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 2114
Shelby
Lay 20th 15:40 Fontwell |Sue Be It 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 206.65
Lay 20th 15:30 Navan |Hell Bent 101.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 206.65
Lay 20th 14:55 Navan |Only Jack 101.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 201.9
Lay 20th 14:13 Jobsonfire 101.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 197.15
\Worcester
Lay 20th 13:45 Navan |Breakfast Club 101.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 192.4
Lay 20th 13:23 Fontwell |Familiar Spirit 151.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 187.65
Lay 19th 20:30 Kempton |Kinderfrau 101.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 182.9
Each Way 19th 19:00 Kempton |Sharesa 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 178.15
Lay 19th 18:30 Kempton |Chifa 101.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 178.15
Lay 19th 18:00 Kempton |Havergate 126.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 173.4
Island
Lay 19th 17:30 Kempton |Patient Man 101.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 168.65
Lay 19th 17:23 Company Minx 34.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.9

'Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 19th 17:15 Gowran |Whirling 101.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 159.15
Park Dervish

Lay 19th 17:05 Blazing Hot 101.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 154.4
Newcastle

Lay 19th 16:50 Red Evelyn 101.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 149.65
'Yarmouth

Lay 19th 16:40 Gowran |Three Comets 151.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 144.9
Park

Lay 19th 16:35 Velma 101.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 140.15
Newcastle

Lay 19th 16:15 Intercessor 101.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 135.4
'Yarmouth

Lay 19th 16:05 Gowran |Zahina 301.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 130.65
Park

Each Way 19th 16:00 Caballero 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 125.9
Newcastle

Lay 19th 15:40 Pillars Of Earth 101.00 5.00 Loss 1 -22.75 125.65
'Yarmouth

Lay 19th 15:30 Gowran |Jimmy Mcgill 12.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 148.4
Park

Lay 19th 15:05 Kissing 101.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 143.65
'Yarmouth

Lay 19th 14:55 Gowran |Outran 101.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 138.9
Park

Lay 19th 14:20 Gowran |Stormy Sunday 151.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 134.15
Park

Lay 19th 14:15 O Sullivan 101.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 129.4
Newcastle

Lay 19th 13:55 llona Tamara 201.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 124.65
'Yarmouth

Lay 19th 13:40 Star Dreamer 147.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 119.9
Newcastle

Lay 19th 13:30 Exeter |Belle Jour 26.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 115.15

Lay 19th 13:23 Rose's Girl 101.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 110.4
Yarmouth

Lay 19th 13:15 Gowran |Pepsiwithacap 147.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 105.65
Park

Lay 18th 17:25 Gowran |Solar System 147.00 5.00 Win 16 4,75 100.9
Park

Place 18th 17:25 Gowran |Solar System 147.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 96.15
Park

Lay 18th 16:55 Gowran |Red Sole Diva 147.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 101.15
Park

Lay 18th 16:22 Gowran |Miss Yaboo 151.00 5.00 Win 16 4,75 96.4
Park

Lay 18th 15:47 Gowran |Zaralion 147.00 5.00 Win 15 4,75 91.65
Park

Lay 18th 14:37 Gowran |Gemini Man 501.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 86.9
Park

Lay 18th 14:02 Gowran |Fondant Fancie 251.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 82.15
Park

Lay 18th 13:30 Gowran |Say It So 147.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 77.4
Park

Lay 18th 17:05 Bath Nabhan 147.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 72.65

Lay 18th 16:30 Bath Fortune And 147.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 67.9

Glory

Lay 18th 15:55 Bath Ascraeus 147.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 63.15

Lay 18th 15:20 Bath Sir Plato 147.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 58.4

Lay 18th 14:45 Bath Andaleep 147.00 5.00 Win 11 4,75 53.65

Lay 18th 14:10 Bath Arsonist 151.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 48.9

Lay 18th 13:35 Bath Adaay Atatime 147.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 44.15

Lay 18th 13:00 Bath Tilsworth Rose 147.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 39.4

Lay 17th 16:00 Naas Pulse Of Poppy| 147.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 34.65

Lay 17th 14:50 Naas Moddy Poddle 147.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 29.9

Lay 17th 14:15 Naas Chestnutter 147.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 25.15

Lay 17th 13:40 Naas The Dazzer 151.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 20.4

Lay 17th 13:10 Naas Upbeat 147.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 15.65

Single 17th 13:45 Minella Drama 1.30 5.00 NR - 0.00 10.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield

Single 17th 13:00 Kempton |Impulsive One 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.9

Lay 16th 15:40 Catterick |Glory Fighter 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 15.9

Lay 16th 15:05 Catterick |Emiyn 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.85 11.15

Lay 16th 14:30 Catterick |Praxeology 13.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 26

Lay 16th 13:55 Catterick |Skedaddled 101.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 21.25

Lay 16th 13:20 Catterick |Coffee 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 16.5

Mehmas

Lay 15th 14:05 Redcar |Sezaam 8.50 5.00 Loss 1 -65.00 16.5

Place 15th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Geromino 4.60 5.00 Win 1 3.30 81.5

Lay 15th 13:45 Haydock |Lotus Rose 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 78.2

Place 15th 13:38 Loved Out 3.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 73.45
Fakenham

Place 15th 13:30 Redcar |Bell Shot 2.62 5.00 Win 1 1.55 70.95

Lay 15th 13:15 Haydock |Just Another 11.00 3.00 Win 8 2.85 69.4

Each Way 15th 13:00 Redcar |Stripzee 3.25 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 66.55

Place 14th 13:10 Curragh |Sun King 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.25 69.55

Lay 14th 12:40 Curragh |Le Dragon Noir 201.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 65.3

Lay 12th 13:45 Father Jed 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 60.55
Punchestown

Lay 12th 15:50 Leicester|Tomfre 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 55.8

Place 12th 13:00 Leicester|lkhtiraaqg 6.50 5.00 Win 1 6.40 51.05

Each Way 11th 20:00 Kempton |Byzantia 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.65

Each Way 11th 16:45 Mansfield 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 49.65
Musselburgh

Place 11th 13:30 Al Barez 2.37 5.00 Win 1 2.50 31.65
Yarmouth

Place 10th 16:22 Newton |Lallygag 4.00 5.00 Win 2 3.30 29.15
Abbot

Place 9th 19:30 Big Impact 2.20 5.00 Win 1 1.80 25.85
Chelmsford
City

Place 9th 19:00 Great News 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.05
Chelmsford
City

Place 8th 18:30 Maywake 2.37 5.00 Win 2 2.50 29.05
Newcastle

Place 8th 17:20 Fonteyn 3.75 5.00 Win 2 2.50 26.55
Newcastle

Place 8th 16:55 York Damaar 2.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 24.05

Single 8th 15:55 Nina The 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 29.05
Chepstow Terrier

Single 8th 15:27 Fissa 1.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.2
Downpatrick

Place 8th 14:17 Dazzling 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.2
Downpatrick  |Darren

Each Way 8th 13:45 Dads Lad 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.25 32.2
Downpatrick

Lay 7th 13:55 Exeter |Over The River 251.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 32.45

Place 7th 13:15 Thurles |The Algarve 1.41 5.00 NR - 0.00 27.7

Lay 7th 13:30 Ayr Molinari 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 27.7

Place 7th 13:00 Ayr Beltane 1.62 5.00 Win 1 1.25 22.95

Place 6th 16:58 Kempton |Bayraq 5.00 5.00 Win 1 0.45 21.7

Lay 6th 15:30 Navan |Porto Ercole 15.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 21.25

Lay 6th 13:15 Navan |Mary 26.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 16.5

Pickersgill

Single 6th 13:38 Punxsutawney 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 11.75
Sedgefield Phil

Lay 6th 17:20 Mac Ailey 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 6.75
Nottingham

Lay 6th 16:50 Bad Company 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 2
Nottingham

Lay 6th 15:40 Gweedore 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -2.75
Nottingham

Lay 6th 14:30 Summertime 11.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -7.5
Nottingham Romance

Each Way 6th 13:55 Profit And Loss 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Lay 6th 14:05 Ludlow |Shoal Bay 5.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 -7.25
Lay 5th 20:30 Kempton |Buckingham 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -12
Lay 5th 19:30 Kempton |Astaroth 9.00 5.00 Loss 1 -55.00 -16.75
Place 5th 18:30 Kempton |Quilted 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 38.25
Place 5th 17:30 Kempton |Laasudood 3.50 5.00 Win 1 2.00 43.25
Lay 5th 17:05 Leicester|Some 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 41.25
Nightmare
Each Way 5th 16:32 Leicester|Glamorous 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 36.5
Crescent
Lay 5th 15:22 Leicester|Hey Teacher 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 41.5
Lay 5th 16:25 Brighton |Tilsworth 26.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 36.75
Sammy
Place 5th 14:40 Brighton |My Lady Claire 4.50 5.00 Win 3 5.10 32
Each Way 5th 14:05 Brighton |Jaffathegaffa 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.9
Lay 5th 13:00 Brighton |Pocket The 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -23.50 31.9
Profit
Lay 5th 12:30 Brighton |Bama Lama 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 55.4
Lay 4th 14:05 Dark Note 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 50.65
Tipperary
Lay 4th 15:14 First Account 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 45.9
Pontefract
Each Way 4th 14:14 Jersey Rose 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 41.15
Pontefract
Lay 4th 15:52 Stratford |Nyoufsea 251.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 42.15
Place 4th 13:15 Stratford |Just The Man 5.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 37.4
Place 4th 15:30 Lingfield |Shobiz 2.62 5.00 Win 2 0.50 36.4
Lay 4th 15:00 Lingfield |Noble Peace 29.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 35.9
Lay 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Miquelon 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.80 31.15
Lay 3rd 14:55 Killarney |Oskar High 4.33 5.00 Win PU 4.75 39.95
Lay 3rd 13:10 Killarney |Gazwah 26.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 35.2
Lay 3rd 14:05 Hallowed Star 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 30.45
Tipperary
Place 2nd 20:30 Meadram 1.83 5.00 Win 1 2.50 25.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 2nd 14:50 Fontwell |Storm Dennis 4.20 5.00 Win 3 3.65 23.2
Place 2nd 15:05 Chester |Lucy Lulu 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 19.55
Place 2nd 13:00 Gowran |Stand Staunch 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.55
Park
Place 1st 18:30 Mogadama 5.00 5.00 Win 2 2.65 29.55
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 17:25 Thrave 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 26.9
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 16:55 Songkran 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 2.9
Newcastle
Place 1st 17:45 Dundalk |New Moon 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 7.9
Rising
Place 1st 16:45 Dundalk |The Highway 2.50 5.00 Win 2 1.55 12.9
Rat
Place 1st 13:30 Gowran |Easca Peasca 3.25 5.00 Win 1 1.85 11.35
Park
Lay 1st 16:05 Hexham |Cash Again 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 9.5
Each Way 1st 14:20 Hexham |Readysteadybe 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 9.5
au
Lay 1st 13:15 Hexham |Misscarlett 11.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 9.5
Lay 1st 13:00 Fontwell |Baddesley 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the




sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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